



Standard Form Number: SF - GOOD-58  
Revised on: May 24, 2004  
Standard Form Title: Purchase Order

Negotiated Canvass No. - PHO - 2020 - 163  
Purchase Request No. - PHO - 2020 - 220

### PURCHASE ORDER

CONG. NATALIO P. CASTILLO SR. MEMORIAL HOSPITAL, LOON, BOHOL  
Agency/Procuring Entity

Supplier :	<b>DELMA ENTERPRISE</b>	D.O. No. :	P.O. # - PHO - 2020 - 418		
Address :	<b>#95, Miguel Parras Street, Poblacion II, Tagbilaran City</b>	Date :	December 22, 2020		
Telephone No.:		Mode of	Negotiated Canvass		
TIN :	<b>289-013-625-000</b>	Procurement :	Through Small Value		
Gentlemen/Mesdames: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:					
Place of Delivery:	<u>CONG. NATALIO P. CASTILLO SR. MEMORIAL HOSPITAL, LOON, BOHOL</u>	Delivery Term:	See Terms & Conditions at the back hereof		
Date of Delivery :	<u>FOUR (4) DAYS AFTER RECEIPT OF NTP</u>	Payment Term:	Upon Completion of Delivery		
Warranty Period:	<u>THREE (3) MONTHS</u>				
Item No.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION OF SUPPLIES	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
1	6	pc	Air freshener (car) 320ml	255.00	1,530.00
2	2	set	Battery 9V, heavy duty (4 pcs per pack)	294.00	588.00
3	15	pc	Broom soft, tambo	55.00	825.00
4	20	pc	Broom stick tukog	25.00	500.00
5	50	meter	Cloth, cotton, white, width: 60 inches	229.00	11,450.00
6	75	meter	Cloth, oxford, green, width: 60 inches	225.00	16,875.00
7	4	box	Detergent bar, white, 36 per box	1,198.00	4,792.00
8	100	btl	Dishwashing liquid 250ml	105.00	10,500.00
9	50	pc	Dishwashing paste 400 gms	13.50	675.00
10	50	pc	Dishwashing sponge, heavy duty	49.00	2,450.00
11	50	btl	Disinfectant spray, 500ml	212.00	10,600.00
12	5	pc	Dust pan, big, durable	273.00	1,365.00
13	50	pc	Food trays, stainless, 3 parts/division	499.00	24,950.00
14	50	pack	Garbage bag, large, black, thick, 10's	94.00	4,700.00
15	40	pack	Garbage bag XXL, thick, good quality (black), 10's	107.00	4,280.00
16	49	pc	LED Energy saving bulb 16W	455.00	22,295.00
17	5	set	Mop with bucket, stainless handle, 360 rotating, large size	1,998.00	9,990.00
18	15	pc	Mophead, made of rayons, weight: 500g	164.00	2,460.00
19	75	btl	Multi-purpose bleach, 1L	148.00	11,100.00
20	10	btl	Muriatic acid 500ml	125.00	1,250.00
21	25	pc	Pillow, hypoallergenic, polyester gel fiber fill with great loft	597.00	14,925.00
22	15	pack	Plastic sando bag, large 100's (Good Quality) white	97.00	1,455.00
23	15	pack	Plastic sando bag, XL 100's (Good Quality) white	140.00	2,100.00
24	10	pc	Plastic pail, size : big	298.00	2,980.00
25	5	pc	Rubber glass cleaner with adjustable stainless handle	999.00	4,995.00
26	50	pack	Sando bag, size: XL, 100's	299.00	14,950.00
27	25	btl	Toilet bowl cleaning solution 1L	125.00	3,125.00
28	10	pc	Toilet bowl scrub	62.00	620.00
29	5	pc	Trash can, black, size: medium	398.00	1,990.00
30	5	pc	Trash can, green, size: medium	398.00	1,990.00